BRIAR CHAPEL CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT AMENDMENT FEBRUARY 2012

TABLE OF CONTENTS

APPLICATION

TAB A:	LANDOWN	LANDOWNER INFORMATION AND MAP		
TAB B:	ADJOINING LANDOWNER MAPS AND LIST			
TAB C:	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (LESS CERTAIN DOLLAR TRACTS)			
TAB D:	REVISED MASTER PLAN AND USAGE CHARTS			
TAB E:	EXPLANATION OF REQUESTED AMENDMENT			
	TAB III-1	PROPOSED MODIFIED CUP TEXT		
	TAB IV-1	ORIGINAL GENERAL APP. REQUIREMENTS / CHECKLIST		
	TAB IV-2	DPFG (LUCY GALLO) FINANCIAL IMPACT ADDENDUM		
	TAB IV-3	KIMLEY- HORN AND ASSOC. TRAFFIC ADDENDUM		
	TAB IV-4	WETLAND and NAT. RESOURCE CONSULT. ADDENDUM		
	TAB VI-1	AMENDED CCO COMPLIANCE RESPONSE		
	TAR IX-1	BRIAR CHAPEL RESIDENTIAL GREEN BUILDING INFO		

APPLICATION FOR

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT AMENDEMENT

Chatham County Planning Department	Tel: 919/542-8204 Fax: 919/542-2698 Email: angela.birchett@chathamnc.org	
P.O. Box 54 Pittsboro, NC 27312		
1 11150010, INC 27312		
(1) Applicant Information:	(2) Landowner Information (as shown on deed)	
Name: NNP-Briar Chapel, LLC	Name: See Attached List EXHIBIT A	
Address: 16 Windy Knoll Circle		
Chapel Hill, NC 27516	Phone No: (h)	
Phone No: (h)	(w)	
(w) (919) 951-0713	(m)	
(m)	Email:	
Email: lbowman@newlandco.com		
(3) Property Identification:		
911 Address: Multiple parcels	PARCEL#: List attached as EXHIBIT A	
See attached list		
S.R. Name: Briar Chapel Parkway	Deed Book: Page: Yr:	
S.R. Number:	Plat Book: Page:	
Township:_Baldwin/Williams	Current Zoning District: CUD-CC	
Acreage: Approx. 1589	Watershed District: WS-IV PA	
Flood map #: 3710976500J (2-07-2007)	watershed District. ws-1v FA	
Flood Zone: X		

(4) Requested Conditional Use Permit for the following Uses: Section 10 of Zoning Ordinance

This application seeks to amend the original Conditional Use Permit, dated February 15, 2005, as outlined in the complete application, including to clarify certain language, acknowledge certain completed commitments and revise the site plan to provide additional flexibility.

(5) Directions to property from Pittsboro: North on Hwy. 15-501 to property on west side of Hwy. 15-501. Generally bounded by Hwy. 15-501 (east), Manns Chapel Rd. (North) and Andrews Store Rd. (South)

(6) Attach the following, if requesting a zoning map amendment:

- X List of names and addresses or current adjoining property owners (see Adjacent Landowners form) EXHIBIT B
- X Written legal description EXHIBIT C
- X Map of the property at a scale of not less than 1 inch equals 200 feet EXHIBIT D
- X Explanation of request addressing applicable portions of <u>Section 17 Conditional Use Permits</u> of the Chatham County Zoning Ordinance: EXHIBIT E

(7) Attach Submission Materials Checklist Information (see Submission Materials Checklist form) Attached as part of EXHIBIT $\rm E$

NNP-BRIAR CHAPEL, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company By: NAME: KEITH HURAND TITLE: VICE PRESIDENT BRIAR CHAPEL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. By: NAME: LEE BOWMAN TITLE: VICE PRESIDENT

The owner must sign the following if someone other that the owner is making the application.

I hereby certify that NNP-Briar Chapel, LLC is an authorized agent for said property and is permitted by me to file this application.

CAMERON PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a North Carolina Limited Partner
BY: htt Mi
Scott C. Sullivan, General Partner
BY: Mula Adair M. Graham, Jr., General Partner
BY: ahr Harden
Jabe V. Hardee, General Partner
FIVE STAR GROUP, LLC, a North Carolina Limited Liability Company
BY: ////////////////////////////////////
William H. Cameron, Manager
BY: Millia a dill
Hilda C. Dill, Manager
MAMM
William H. Cameron, attorney-in-fact for Daniel D. Cameron, Jr.